Attachment B-1

CHAFEE FOSTER CARE | NDEPENDENCE Pr ogram ( CFCI P)

FY 2006

State

Al abama

Al aska

Ari zona

Ar kansas
California
Col or ado
Connecti cut
Del awar e
District of Colunbia
Fl ori da
Georgi a

Hawai

| daho
Il1linois

| ndi ana

| owa

Kansas

Kent ucky
Loui si ana

Mai ne
Mar yl and
Massachusetts
M chi gan

M nnesot a

M ssi ssi pp

M ssouri

Mont ana

Nebr aska
Nevada

New Hanpshire
New Jer sey
New Mexi co
NEW YORK
North Carolina
Nort h Dakot a
Chi o

Okl ahoma
Oregon
Pennsyl vani a
Puerto Rico
Rhode | sl and
Sout h Carolina
Sout h Dakot a
Tennessee
Texas

Ut ah

Ver nont
Virginia
Washi ngt on
West Virginia

Foster Care

Pl acenent s
6, 525
1,929
9,210
3,177

97, 319
8, 652
7,116

873
2,860

29, 063

14, 642
3,011
1,577

20, 456
9,939
5, 430
6, 304
7,184
4,424
3,011

10, 979

12,705

22,519
6, 981
2,994

12,733
2,055
6,674
3,542
1,199

13, 384
2,511

34, 280

10,177
1,371

18, 662

10, 886

10, 142

22,326
7,082
2,531
4,884
1, 666

10,578

24,488
2,021
1, 457
7,598
9,510
4,492

STATE ESTI MATES*

State

Al |l ocati on

1, 626, 064
500, 000
2,295,179
791, 725
24,252, 387
2,156, 122
1,773, 344
500, 000
1, 091, 992
7,242,648
3, 648, 861
750, 357
500, 000
5,097, 740
2,476, 850
1, 353, 184
1,570, 989
1, 790, 290
1, 358, 131
750, 357
2,736,023
3, 166, 150
5, 611, 850
1,739,701
746, 121
3,173,129
512, 117
1,663, 195
882, 684
500, 000
3, 335, 362
625, 755
11, 585, 958
2,536, 161
500, 000
4, 650, 666
2,712, 847
2,527,438
5, 563, 753
1,764,870
630, 738
1,217,118
500, 000
2,636, 092
6, 102, 534
503, 643
500, 000
1, 893, 460
2,369, 940
1,119, 430

*Based on State AFCARS file submissions “2004a” for October 2003-March 2004 and “2004b” for
April 2004- September 2004. Final dlocations will be based on the “FY 2004¢” annud file.



W sconsin 7,492 1, 867, 045
Wom ng 1, 241 500, 000



